CAPTAINS LIST FOR MAYVILLE PORTLAND POOL

TEAM NAME

TOP HAT |
TOP HAT 1l
TOP HAT Il
PITSTOP I
FLOYDS Il
PLS 2
STUBS

PIT STOP |
BELOW AVERAGE
FLOYDS |
HEROS 1

CAPTAIN

DARLENE BURNS
BEN BASOL
BUCK OLSON
DON BARCOME
JOANNA NIELSON
JAKE ARCHAMBEAU
KOL BALSTAD
JUDY VOLTZ
JAMES LELAND
BRIAN AUNE
ALEX JOHNSON

PHONE NUMBER

210-383-6745
701-430-1389
701-367-9456
218-791-9226
701-430-1977
701-540-8808
701-213-7379
701-488-2206
337-241-0050
701-430-0823
701-446-6368



